Admission ID Name

20147701
20148672
20148678
20149459
20149462
20149527
20147368
20147697
20147708
20148249
20148366
20148473
20148736
20148821
20148956
20149034
20149151
20149190
20149257
20149338
20149341
20149327
20149329
20149397
20149440
20149511
20149651
20149727
20149847
20147859

SOMA RANI DAS

PRITHWISH KUMAR MANNA

CHAITALI KARAN
SUPARNA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA MANDAL

SOURAV MONDAL
KOUSIK  PROSAD KANCH
PUJA  GHOSH

SOUMILI MONDAL
PAYEL SAHOO
SHUVENDU GHOSH
PRALAY KUMAR MAITY
AVUIT GHOSH

SK  ISRAFUL HOSSAIN
ACHINTA KUMAR BISHAI
JAHID MONDAL
SADDAM KHAN

BIPLAB HOTA

DEBIKA SAHA

SUDIPTA MAITY
NARAYAN  SHIL

SAHEB CHAKRABORTY
ATIUR RAHAMAN MOLLA
GAYATREE MANDAL
SANTANU MAITY
DIPANKAR PAUL
TAPAS MAITY
BABULAL GIRI
SUBHENDU GORAI
SOURAV SASMAL

Sex
Female
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
MALE
Male
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
MALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
Female
Male
Male
MALE
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
MALE

Caste
Gen
Gen
Ne
Gen
Sc

Gen

Gen

Board

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

F.Lang S.Llang
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali

Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali

UG/PG Course ID Sub Course ID

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)

Sub. Combination
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)
PHYSICS(PG)

Roll

5004
5021
5012
5024
5008
5006
5028
5005
5001
5030
5013
5007
5029
5016
5011
5026
5015
5018
5019
5025
5017
5002
5014
5020
5009
5010
5027
5003
5023
5022



