Admission ID	Name	Sex	Caste	Board	F. Lang	S. Lang	UG/PG	Course ID	Sub Course ID	Sub. Combination	Roll
20147701	SOMA RANI DAS	Female	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5004
20148672	PRITHWISH KUMAR MANNA	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5021
20148678	CHAITALI KARAN	FEMALE	SC	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5012
20149459	SUPARNA DAS	FEMALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5024
20149462	PRATAP CHANDRA MANDAL	Male	Sc	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5008
20149527	SOURAV MONDAL	MALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5006
20147368	KOUSIK PROSAD KANCH	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5028
20147697	PUJA GHOSH	Female	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5005
20147708	SOUMILI MONDAL	FEMALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5001
20148249	PAYEL SAHOO	FEMALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5030
20148366	SHUVENDU GHOSH	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5013
20148473	PRALAY KUMAR MAITY	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5007
20148736	AVIJIT GHOSH	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5029
20148821	SK ISRAFUL HOSSAIN	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5016
20148956	ACHINTA KUMAR BISHAI	Male	Sc	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5011
20149034	JAHID MONDAL	MALE	OBC-A	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5026
20149151	SADDAM KHAN	Male	OBC-A	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5015
20149190	BIPLAB HOTA	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5018
20149257	DEBIKA SAHA	FEMALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5019
20149338	SUDIPTA MAITY	Female	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5025
20149341	NARAYAN SHIL	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5017
20149327	SAHEB CHAKRABORTY	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5002
20149329	ATIUR RAHAMAN MOLLA	MALE	OBC-A	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5014
20149397	GAYATREE MANDAL	Female	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5020
20149440	SANTANU MAITY	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5009
20149511	DIPANKAR PAUL	Male	OBC-B	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5010
20149651	TAPAS MAITY	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5027
20149727	BABULAL GIRI	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY			PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5003
20149847	SUBHENDU GORAI	Male	OBC-B	THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5023
20147859	SOURAV SASMAL	MALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		Bengali	PG	PG	PHYSICS(PG)	PHYSICS(PG)	5022